44496

W		The	ABSTRACT	OF TRUCT	Volmg2 Pag	e 977 9
	creat	ed a rouse to	hereby certifies that on	the 2/		
	<u>a</u> 1	day of A and	ABSTRACT hereby certifies that on Trust. This Trust is know , 1992; Marcella F. Sav	mas: MARCETTA	<u>P/L</u> , 1992, 1	he/she
	Savag	e family.	, 1992; Marcella F. Sav	age. Truster	. SAVAGE TRUST, date	d the
	-	y.	Trust. This Trust is knov , 1992; Marcella F. Sav	o , it as for and/or t	l'rustee, for the benefit c	of the
		IT IS AGREE	D BETWEEN THE PAI			
	D		THE PAL	TIES HERETO	0	
	Descrip	ption of Trust		A	S FOLLOWS:	
	HAG .	the parties hereto de	sire to confirm the establis Id amendments thereto, fo			
	alia the f	ollowing provisions:	sire to confirm the establis a amendments thereto, fo designated as the m	ibmont o		
		onowing provisions:	a amendments thereto, fo	r the box a	Trust on the 11	
	1.	(T))	• -	- one benefit of the T	rustor and containing day	of
		The Trustor is	designated as it		and containing inte	er
		-gracion or i	ncompetence	e to serve until to		
	2.	Upon the m		his/f	ier death,	
		Co-Truston	val of an original man			
		Canby OR 9701) designated as: Nicky D. 3, phone number (503)263- ated as Sherry L. Savage, e number(503)263-1910	, the successor Trus		
		Trustee is dogin	, phone number (503) 260	Savage, 960 NE 14th	lee is (or	
G		OR 97013 phon	ated as Sherry L. Same	1812. The alternate	Avenue,	
3	9		e number(503)262 1016	960 NE 14th Among	decessor	
2	3.	Upon the death o	f the Trustor, the Trust pr is Trust "A". The Truster ualify for an alternato		, canby,	
		trust designated	f the Trustor, the Trust pr is Trust "A". The Truste walify for an alternate va 32.	1 0m - 1 - 1		
ā.		a manner as to o	as Trust "A". The Trust pr ualify for an alternate va 32.	operty is allocated as	0 De (1)	
		Revenue Code §20	any for an alternate va	hat make distribut	tions in	
L.	4.	/Tt. en		date under I	nternal	
~		ine Trustee has th	C DOWON on 1			
_		deem a line The T	rust propert	anage and		
		over and	e power and authority to n rust property, in such m d shall have, enjoy and	anner as the m	uy, sell	· · · ·
с.,		amply	said propost	Prcise all normal	e may	
		of same	d Trustee month ine pr	oceeds thereas	rights	f an
		and brook	he power to me auson	ute and upourling	y and	
		corporato all'	al and personal -	1, sell and comment	wner	
		buy stocks, bonds on	of every kind, stocks, pre d similar investments on r the extent that such m evocable Trust in the	and the power to inve	unber	
		accounts, except to	a similar investments on r	ferred or common, an	лd to	
		includability of an Irr	the extent that such m	angin or other lever	aged	
	5.	Follow	d similar investments on r the extent that such m evocable Trust in the esta	ite of a m	ause	5
	;	n whole	the Settlor, the Trust co the benefit of other name ust.	, a rustee.		
	t	o the town	the benefit of the Trust co	ntinues on to av		, P
		o the terms of the Tr	f the Settlor, the Trust co the benefit of other name ust.	d beneficioni	ted	1
Copyrig	ht - ULT.	Inc. 1991	-	accord	ing	
	/	-10. 1991				
						1.1

CA 35.00

Z Ha

L.

ATT 75.

- 6. While the Trustor is living and competent, except when there shall be a Corporate Trustee, Trustee may add money to or withdraw money from any bank or savings and loan or checking account owned by the Trust.
- 7. All personal property transferred into Trust remains personal property and all real property transferred into Trust remains real property.
- 8. Unless otherwise indicated to a prospective transferee, the Trustee has full power to transfer assets held in the name of the Trust and subsequent transferees are entitled to rely upon such transfers, provided the chain of title is not otherwise deficient.
- 9. The situs of the Trust is the State of Oregon.
- 10. This Trust contains a spendthrift provision.
- 11. The use of the Abstract of Trust is for convenience only and the Trust is solely controlled as to provisions and interpretations, and any conflict between this abstract and the Trust shall be decided in favor of the Trust.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Abstract of Trust this \mathcal{A}_{i} day JAN of , 1992.

TRUSTOR:

TRUSTEE:

Marcella F. Savage, Trustor Marcella F. Savage, Trustor Marcella F. Savage, Trustor

STATE OF OREGON)) ss. County of المرامين)

On this 2^{1} day of A^{2} , 2^{2} , 1992, before me, a Notary Public, personally appeared Marcella F. Savage, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the persons whose name is subscribed to this instrument, and acknowledged that he/she/they executed it.

Muhart R. Wickst win NOTARY PUBLIC My Commission Expires:_____



Copyright - ULT, Inc. 1991

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

Filed	for record at request of	Marcella Savage	the	5th	dav
of	May A	A.D., 19 92 at 2:36 o'clock P.M., and duly re	ecorded in	Vol. M92	
	of	Deeds on Page9778			
		Evelyn Biehn - Co	ounty Clerl	k	
FEE	\$35.00	By Dauline UN	nuclea	vola ic	
	Return: Marcella				

2119 White,Klamath Falls,Or.97601